
Join us for a symposium that will delve into the 

disproportionate effect of Alzheimer's and dementia on 

communities of color. Experts will discuss health 

disparities, equity in research and care, the role of 

community-based organizations and what constitutes 

equitable, dementia-friendly care. 

Schedule and Speakers 

8-9 a.m.

9-9:30 a.m.

9:30-10:10 a.m. 

10:10-10:30 a.m. 

10:30-10:45 a.m. 

10:45-11:45 a.m. 

11:45 a.m.-12 p.m. 

Breakfast & Registration 

Opening Remarks 

Keynote by Carl Hill, Ph.D., MPH, 

Chief Diversity, Equity and 

Inclusion Officer, Alzheimer's 

Association 

Presentation by Michael 

Reinhardt, M.D., Director, Center 

of Excellence for Alzheimer's 

Disease at Downstate 

BREAK 

Panel Discussion 

Closing Remarks 
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Friday, June 16 

8 a.m.-12 p.m. 

Downstate Health 
Sciences University 
Alumni Auditorium 
3 9 5 Lenox Road 
Brooklyn, NY 11203 

The symposium is free but 
registration is required. It 
is in-person with a virtual 
option. Reserve your 
place at: bit.ly/42hlzhm 
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