## **SYMPOSIUM**

## ALZHEIMER'S & DEMENTIA IN COMMUNITIES OF COLOR



Friday, June 16



0

8 a.m.-12 p.m.

Downstate Health Sciences University Alumni Auditorium 395 Lenox Road Brooklyn, NY 11203

The symposium is free but registration is required. It is in-person with a virtual option. Reserve your place at: <u>bit.ly/42hlzhm</u>





**NALZHEIMER'S** 

Join us for a symposium that will delve into the disproportionate effect of Alzheimer's and dementia on communities of color. Experts will discuss health disparities, equity in research and care, the role of community-based organizations and what constitutes equitable, dementia-friendly care.

## Schedule and Speakers

8-9 a.m.	Breakfast & Registration
9-9:30 a.m.	Opening Remarks
9:30-10:10 a.m.	Keynote by Carl Hill, Ph.D., MPH,
	Chief Diversity, Equity and
	Inclusion Officer, Alzheimer's
	Association
10:10-10:30 a.m.	Presentation by Michael Reinhardt, M.D., Director, Center
	of Excellence for Alzheimer's
	Disease at Downstate
10:30-10:45 a.m.	BREAK
10:45-11:45 a.m.	Panel Discussion

**Closing Remarks** 

11:45 a.m.-12 p.m.